No.

The following

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of L.D.TYPIST (Statewide) on 4990-7990 KERALA STATE CIVIL
SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD

4990-7990
Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 19/05/2012 This
Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 26/07/2018.

in KERALA

555/18/ERV

is the ranked

Main List

list of candidates for the post of
STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD,

Cat. No.

L.D.TYPIST

104/2011

- (Statewide) on

found suitable by the

10

11

12

Reg No Name
102459 SHANSIL M
102305 LNIKUTTY K
101405 SAILAJAS
108689 SANTHOSH KUMAR P P
101301 SOUMYARI
102866 AJITHAR
106111 RAJU RAMADAS KR
102140 ARUNVR
100810 SOWMINIC P
105501 INDU S
106682 SARATHKYV
101304 SREEJACS
109775 BINDUT
102014 SINDHU S
109170 MINIT
101827 JASMIJ
103160 RAJIS
105066 BLESSY ISSAC
102284 HALEEMA BEEVI A
103115 MERCY GOMEZ
102045 ANIJATS
100785 RESHMARR

59.00
57.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

54.00

Supplementary List

Ezhava
53.00

52.00
51.00

51.00

Scheduled Caste
48.00

Scheduled Tribe
28.00

Muslim
48.00

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

50.00

49.00

OBC
52.00

57.00

57.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

53.00

52.00

51.00

51.00

48.00

28.00

48.00

50.00

49.00

52.00

03/05/1985

01/05/1980

02/05/1980

21/05/1979

20/04/1986

16/03/1977

15/05/1980

08/04/1988

28/05/1977

22/09/1977

25/03/1985

11/05/1988

30/10/1973

27/05/1978

18/02/1981

25/05/1981

20/04/1981

22/05/1977

05/05/1978

09/05/1986

30/05/1987

21/04/1990

M-Muslim

H Nadar

D-Mukkuvan

Ezhava

OBC-Vilakkithala Nair

Thiyya
Ezhava
Thiyya

Ezhava

SC-Pulaya

ST-Mala Arayan

M-Muslim

LC

LC

OBC-Velaans



No. 555/18/ERV 2 L.D.TYPIST
KERALA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD

_Rank  RegNo Name — Test  wg Total ~ DOB  Commy Remarks

2 100705 SETHULEKSHMY CS 51.00 5100  25/05/1975 OBC-Ganaka
Viswakarma

1 103861 MANJUMT 48.00 48.00  20/04/1981 V-Viswakarma
SIUC Nadar

1 102415 BINURL 44.00 44.00  15/04/1978 SIUC N

0.X
1 102500 VITTOMON SR 34.00 34.00  15/04/1977 OX-Cheramar
Dheevara

1 105228 DIVYAAR 39.00 39.00  30/04/1984 D-Dheevara
Hindu Nadar

1 102220 SABITHA BABU G 53.00 53.00  27/03/1987 H Nadar

2 102288 JAYAGS 46.00 46.00  29/05/1977 H Nadar

3 100652 BEENAV 46.00 46.00  25/05/1985 H Nadar

4 101175 VIDYARANIV G 45.00 45.00  10/04/1984 H Nadar

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation

Low Vision
Nil

Hearing Impairment
Nil

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy
1 107837 REMELAV 15.00 4.80 19.80  27/04/1973 DA-O

2 106428 FANCYPC 7.00 3.94 10.94 10/08/1976 DA-O



No. 555/18/ERV 3 L.D.TYPIST
KERALA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD

Rank RegNo Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

Note (1) :- Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answersheet(Part A &Part B) relating
to this selection shall remit a fee of Rs.300/- in any of the Treasuries in the State under the
head of account "0057 PSC-800-StatePSC-99 other receipts”. The duly filled in application in
the prescribed form(available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with
the original chalan should be submitted to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS) - |,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM.P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -
695004 within 45 days from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The copy of
an answersheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets
invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for
copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against
those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications is 09/09/2018. Applications received
after the prescribed date will not be entertained.

Note (2) :- A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of answerscripts will be allowed to candidates
with effect from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The candidates can avail
only one chance. "Applications for rechecking of answerscripts should be submitted in the
prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the
Commission or it's photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4size paper from the
Commission's Website__www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted
in any other manner will not be considered." The application for rechecking, along with original
chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.75/- under the head of account "0051-PSC 105
State PSC 99-Examination Fee", addressed to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS)- |,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM P.O., THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -
695004, should reach the office on or before 09/09/2018 Application for rechecking received
after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.

Note (3) :-:- "Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a
Gazetted Officer of State/ Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and Office
Seal along with a notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph
as enlisted in the General Conditions. ” The request for relinquishment received within 15 days
from the date of publication of Ranked List in the official website of the Commission will be
honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the
finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for
relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of
receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised".

Note (4) :- The A part and B part of OMR scripts will be destroyed after completing six months period from
the date of finalisation of Ranked List. ie on 26/01/2019

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/Al - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian,
OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

( By Order of the Commission )

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



