#### **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## Ranked List for the post of L.D.TYPIST (Statewide) on 4990-7990 KERALA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD

No. 555/18/ERV Cat. No. 104/2011

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of **L.D.TYPIST** - **(Statewide)** on **4990-7990** in **KERALA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD**, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on **19/05/2012** This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **26/07/2018**.

Main List								
Rank	Reg No	Name	Test Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy Remarks		
1	102459	SHANSIL M	62.00	62.00	03/05/1985	M-Muslim		
2	102305	LIJIKUTTY K	60.00	60.00	01/05/1980			
3	101405	SAILAJA S	59.00	59.00	02/05/1980	H Nadar		
4	108689	SANTHOSH KUMAR P P	57.00	57.00	21/05/1979			
5	101301	SOUMYA R I	57.00	57.00	20/04/1986			
6	102866	AJITHA R	56.00	56.00	16/03/1977			
7	106111	RAJU RAMADAS K R	56.00	56.00	15/05/1980	D-Mukkuvan		
8	102140	ARUN V R	56.00	56.00	08/04/1988			
9	100810	SOWMINI C P	54.00	54.00	28/05/1977			
10	105501	INDU S	54.00	54.00	22/09/1977			
11	106682	SARATH K V	54.00	54.00	25/03/1985	Ezhava		
12	101304	SREEJA C S	54.00	54.00	11/05/1988	OBC-Vilakkithala Nair		
			Supplementary List					
			Ezhava					
1	109775	BINDU T	53.00	53.00	30/10/1973	Thiyya		
2	102014	SINDHU S	52.00	52.00	27/05/1978	Ezhava		
3	109170	MINI T	51.00	51.00	18/02/1981	Thiyya		
4	101827	JASMI J	51.00	51.00	25/05/1981	Ezhava		
			Scheduled Caste					
1	103160	RAJI S	48.00	48.00	20/04/1981	SC-Pulaya		
4	105066	BLESSY ISSAC	Scheduled Tribe 28.00	28.00	22/05/1977	ST-Mala Arayan		
1	103000	BLESST ISSAC		20.00	22/03/19/7	OT-Mala Alayan		
1	102284	HALEEMA BEEVI A	<u>Muslim</u> 48.00	48.00	05/05/1978	M-Muslim		
			Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian					
1	103115	MERCY GOMEZ	50.00	50.00	09/05/1986	LC		
2	102045	ANIJA T S	49.00	49.00	30/05/1987	LC		
1	100785	RESHMA R R	<u>OBC</u> 52.00	52.00	21/04/1990	OBC-Velaans		

Rank	Reg No	Name	Test	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
2	100705	SETHULEKSHMY C S	51.00		51.00	25/05/1975	OBC-Ganaka	
1	103861	MANJU M T	Viswakar 48.00	m <u>a</u>	48.00	20/04/1981	V-Viswakarma	
1	102415	BINU R L	SIUC Na	<u>dar</u>	44.00	15/04/1978	SIUC N	
1	102500	VITTOMON S R	<u>O.X</u> 34.00		34.00	15/04/1977	OX-Cheramar	
1	105228	DIVYA A R	Dheevar 39.00	<u>ra</u>	39.00	30/04/1984	D-Dheevara	
1	102220	SABITHA BABU G	Hindu Na 53.00	<u>dar</u>	53.00	27/03/1987	H Nadar	
2	102288	JAYA G S	46.00		46.00	29/05/1977	H Nadar	
3	100652	BEENA V	46.00		46.00	25/05/1985	H Nadar	
4	101175	VIDYA RANI V G	45.00		45.00	10/04/1984	H Nadar	

### List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation

### Low Vision

Nil

# Hearing Impairment Nil

<u>Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy</u>							
1	107837	REMELA V	15.00	4.80	19.80	27/04/1973	DA-O
2	106428	FANCY P.C	7 00	3 94	10.94	10/08/1976	DA-O

Rank Reg No Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

- Note (1):- Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answersheet (Part A & Part B) relating to this selection shall remit a fee of Rs.300/- in any of the Treasuries in the State under the head of account "0051 PSC-800-StatePSC-99 other receipts". The duly filled in application in the prescribed form(available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS) - I, **PUBLIC** SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM.P.O, **THIRUVANANTHAPURAM** 695004 within 45 days from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The copy of an answersheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications is 09/09/2018. Applications received after the prescribed date will not be entertained.
- Note (2) :- A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of answerscripts will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The candidates can avail only one chance. "Applications for rechecking of answerscripts should be submitted in the prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission or it's photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission's Website www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner will not be considered." The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.75/- under the head of account "0051-PSC 105 State PSC 99-Examination Fee", addressed to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS)- I, KERALA **PUBLIC** SERVICE COMMISSION. PATTOM P.O., THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695004, should reach the office on or before 09/09/2018 Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.
- Note (3) :-:- "Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/ Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and Office Seal along with a notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the General Conditions." The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the official website of the Commission will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised".
- Note (4) :- The A part and B part of OMR scripts will be destroyed after completing six months period from the date of finalisation of Ranked List. ie on 26/01/2019

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

( By Order of the Commission )

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.